
LAST NAME FIRST NAME COUNTRY WORK TITLE AWARDS - COLOUR

WANG LUNG-TSAI Taiwan DESERT2 PSA GOLD

WONG SHIU GUN Hong Kong BACK SPIN CSC GOLD

Taborda Joao Portugal PROMENADE AT SUNSET CSC SILVER

MAUNG THI HA Myanmar NOVICES AND DISCOVERY CSC BRONZE

SAWYER KEITH England CONTEMPLATION CHAIRMAN’S CHOICE

TAN LEE ENG Singapore INCENSE MAKER SORTING CHAIRMAN’S CHOICE

ROYCHOWDHURY SUBHRA India BEHOLD CSC MERIT

CHE ARNALDO PAULO Hong Kong PAPUAN SOCCER 2 CSC MERIT

LAST NAME FIRST NAME COUNTRY WORK TITLE AWARDS - MONOCHROME

SIM KIM-PHENG Singapore BALLET DANCE 02 PSA GOLD

WONG SHIU GUN Hong Kong GINA 2 CSC GOLD

CHE ARNALDO PAULO Hong Kong HAPPY CHILDHOOD 3 CSC SILVER

TAN LEE ENG Singapore BULL STUNT RACE CSC BRONZE

COWLES LARRY USA DIANA IN RED DIVINE CHAIRMAN’S CHOICE

HENG ZEE KEK Singapore Beauty Five M CHAIRMAN’S CHOICE

DAO LE CHAU DAO Vietnam BAN THAN 2 CSC MERIT

SHARAFUDDIN SHAHID Canada CONTRAST CSC MERIT

LAST NAME FIRST NAME COUNTRY WORK TITLE AWARDS - NATURE

MESWANI PRASHANT England COMFORTING LITTLE OWLS PSA GOLD

LUO JINGRU USA FIGHTING CSC GOLD

KUO CHUN CHENG Taiwan KINGFISHER LOVE CSC SILVER

FONG CHANONN Malaysia SURRENDER CSC BRONZE

CHAI JIAJUN China POLAR BEAR3 CHAIRMAN’S CHOICE

SKAUG JORGEN Norway BEARDED SEAL AT HOME CHAIRMAN’S CHOICE

HORSNELL JENNI Australia MATING KESTRELS 26 CSC MERIT

KAEDING WOLFGANG Germany FIXED GRIP CSC MERIT

LAST NAME FIRST NAME COUNTRY WORK TITLE AWARDS - PHOTO TRAVEL

SULOEV ALEXEY Russian Federation WHITE SHAMAN PSA GOLD

Taborda Joao Portugal THE PRINCESS AND THE CAMELS CSC GOLD

CHE ARNALDO PAULO Hong Kong FIRST LIGHT AT BAGAN CSC SILVER

PUSTOVOY YURY Russian Federation The Way to Home, Sahara CSC BRONZE

NALWALA HUSSAIN AHMEDALI India SKOGAFOSS FALLS CHAIRMAN’S CHOICE

LU PING China MATCH SHIP(2) CHAIRMAN’S CHOICE

MAZANSKY CYRIL MAZANSKY USA WRANGLERS HAVING DINNER 1 CSC MERIT

RIEHLE GUNTHER Germany COLONY SS 301 CSC MERIT

LAST NAME FIRST NAME COUNTRY WORK TITLE AWARDS - PHOTO JOURNALISM

CARR RANDY USA HANDS FREE FLYING PSA GOLD

CHE ARNALDO PAULO Hong Kong HIMBA DANCE CSC GOLD

FONG CHANONN Malaysia CROWDED2 CSC SILVER

KWAN PHILLIP Canada BULL JUMP DOWN 53 CSC BRONZE

CUPPENS JOS Belgium OMKIJKEN CHAIRMAN’S CHOICE

KRAMAR JANEZ Slovenia BATTLE 1 CHAIRMAN’S CHOICE

GHOSH AKASH India DHARAM AUR KARAM CSC MERIT

SENGUPTA SANJOY India SNORKELING CSC MERIT

LAST NAME FIRST NAME COUNTRY WORK TITLE AWARDS - COLOUR

KARACA CIHAN Turkey GREENHOUSES 2 PSA GOLD

CHE ARNALDO PAULO Hong Kong HAPPY LITTLE MONK 1 CSC GOLD

STAKE JAN-THOMAS Sweden BONGELINE TAKING A BATH CSC SILVER

WONG SHIU GUN Hong Kong MY PRAYER 2 CSC BRONZE

ANDREOU ANDREAS L Cyprus WHITE HARMONY CHAIRMAN’S CHOICE

MESWANI PRASHANT England TATE MODERN - STAIRS CHAIRMAN’S CHOICE

JENKIN MALCOLM England RECLINING BALANCE CSC MERIT

Taborda Joao Portugal PROMENADE AT SUNSET CSC MERIT

CALCUTTA SUPER CIRCUIT AWARDS 2018 - CFA

CALCUTTA SUPER CIRCUIT AWARDS 2018 - CCK



LAST NAME FIRST NAME COUNTRY WORK TITLE AWARDS - MONOCHROME

ANDREOU ANDREAS L Cyprus STOP PSA GOLD

WONG SHIU GUN Hong Kong BRIDAL BLISS CSC GOLD

CHE ARNALDO PAULO Hong Kong HORSE LOOPING 3 CSC SILVER

DAO LE CHAU DAO Vietnam LOOK ART 20 CSC BRONZE

MESWANI PRASHANT England ART NUDE - BRUNUTTY CHAIRMAN’S CHOICE

TAN LEE ENG Singapore BULL STUNT RACE CHAIRMAN’S CHOICE

CHE ARNALDO PAULO Hong Kong OLD TEA HOUSE 2 CSC MERIT

SULOEV ALEXEY Russian Federation SUMMER STYLE CSC MERIT

LAST NAME FIRST NAME COUNTRY WORK TITLE AWARDS - NATURE

K M NARAYANASWAMY India JACKEL CARRYING CHEETALS HEAD PSA GOLD

RIEHLE GUNTHER Germany TWO PLUS HUDDLE SS 100 CSC GOLD

CHE ARNALDO PAULO Hong Kong TASTY CSC SILVER

VAN ECHELPOEL RENE Belgium EATING HAWK CSC BRONZE

MESWANI PRASHANT England STAG DEER BELLOWING CHAIRMAN’S CHOICE

VAN ECHELPOEL RENE Belgium PARING BLEKE BLAUWTJES CHAIRMAN’S CHOICE

ABBOTT JOHN Australia ROOS IN THE MORNING CSC MERIT

TSAI CHIN-CHIN Taiwan Crested Serpent Eagle CSC MERIT

LAST NAME FIRST NAME COUNTRY WORK TITLE AWARDS - PHOTO TRAVEL

CHE ARNALDO PAULO Hong Kong FIRST LIGHT AT BAGAN PSA GOLD

SULOEV ALEXEY Russian Federation WHITE SHAMAN CSC GOLD

CHAUHAN VINOD India GET GOING CSC SILVER

YESILTAS BEKIR Turkey ISTIKLAL CSC BRONZE

CHAUHAN VINOD India RUINS OF A BATTLE FIELD CHAIRMAN’S CHOICE

MAUNG THI HA Myanmar TEACHING AND LEARNING AT NIGHT CHAIRMAN’S CHOICE

CHEN LANFENG China FESTIVE LANTERN FESTIVAL XC5 CSC MERIT

PUSTOVOY YURY Russian Federation The Way to Home, Sahara CSC MERIT

LAST NAME FIRST NAME COUNTRY WORK TITLE AWARDS - PHOTO JOURNALISM

FONG CHANONN Malaysia CROWDED3 PSA GOLD

YESILTAS BEKIR Turkey WANTED CSC GOLD

CHE ARNALDO PAULO Hong Kong THE LAST SHOT 2 CSC SILVER

GHOSH AKASH India BROKEN HEART CSC BRONZE

KWAN PHILLIP Canada INVICTUS RACE 23 CHAIRMAN’S CHOICE

SKAUG JORGEN Norway FIGHT IN CROSS COUNTRY SKIING CHAIRMAN’S CHOICE

JACOBSEN RUSSELL ALLEN JACOBSENNorway NEW DEAL CSC MERIT

ROMAIN LOU ROMAIN USA CHICAGO 5 ALARM CSC MERIT

LAST NAME FIRST NAME COUNTRY WORK TITLE AWARDS - COLOUR

CHE ARNALDO PAULO Hong Kong MY YOUNGER BROTHER PSA GOLD

ANDREOU ANDREAS L Cyprus WHITE HARMONY CSC GOLD

YESILTAS BEKIR Turkey MITZVAH CSC SILVER

SIM KIM-PHENG Singapore JOHN LOVE SAXAPHONE CSC BRONZE

WONG SHIU GUN Hong Kong NATURE BEAUTY CHAIRMAN’S CHOICE

STAKE JAN-THOMAS Sweden BONGELINE TAKING A BATH CHAIRMAN’S CHOICE

KARACA CIHAN Turkey GREENHOUSES 2 CSC MERIT

MESWANI PRASHANT England TATE MODERN - STAIRS CSC MERIT

LAST NAME FIRST NAME COUNTRY WORK TITLE AWARDS - MONOCHROME

WONG SHIU GUN Hong Kong BRIDAL BLISS PSA GOLD

DAO LE CHAU DAO Vietnam LOOK ART 20 CSC GOLD

SULOEV ALEXEY Russian Federation SUMMER STYLE CSC SILVER

TSAI CHIN-CHIN Taiwan Soy sauce factory CSC BRONZE

LE HOANG NHAN Vietnam HOC KINH 5 CHAIRMAN’S CHOICE

LOKOS ZOLTAN Hungary GIRL WITH A KEYBOARD CHAIRMAN’S CHOICE

ANDREOU ANDREAS L Cyprus STOP CSC MERIT

CHE ARNALDO PAULO Hong Kong HORSE LOOPING 3 CSC MERIT

CALCUTTA SUPER CIRCUIT AWARDS 2018 - DFA



LAST NAME FIRST NAME COUNTRY WORK TITLE AWARDS - NATURE

VAN ECHELPOEL RENE Belgium PARING BLEKE BLAUWTJES PSA GOLD

K M NARAYANASWAMY India JACKEL CARRYING CHEETALS HEAD CSC GOLD

CHE ARNALDO PAULO Hong Kong FOOD IS COMING 3 CSC SILVER

PUSTOVOY YURY Russian Federation RED WORLD, BOLIVIA CSC BRONZE

CHE ARNALDO PAULO Hong Kong LOVING YOU 3 CHAIRMAN’S CHOICE

LUO JINGRU USA FIGHTING CHAIRMAN’S CHOICE

KUO CHUN CHENG Taiwan KINGFISHER LOVE CSC MERIT

ANAGNOSTIDIS MARC France AGRION JOUVENCELLE CSC MERIT

LAST NAME FIRST NAME COUNTRY WORK TITLE AWARDS - PHOTO TRAVEL

YESILTAS BEKIR Turkey ISTIKLAL PSA GOLD

SULOEV ALEXEY Russian Federation WHITE SHAMAN CSC GOLD

CHE ARNALDO PAULO Hong Kong FIRST LIGHT AT BAGAN CSC SILVER

BRICELJ BOGDAN Slovenia Mists on Square 2 CSC BRONZE

CHAI JIAJUN China DAM1 CHAIRMAN’S CHOICE

PUSTOVOY YURY Russian Federation The Way to Home, Sahara CHAIRMAN’S CHOICE

CHAUHAN VINOD India RUINS OF A BATTLE FIELD CSC MERIT

SKAUG JORGEN Norway HADELAND WINTER WONDERLAND CSC MERIT

LAST NAME FIRST NAME COUNTRY WORK TITLE AWARDS - PHOTO JOURNALISM

YESILTAS BEKIR Turkey WANTED PSA GOLD

FONG CHANONN Malaysia CROWDED3 CSC GOLD

CHE ARNALDO PAULO Hong Kong THE LAST SHOT 2 CSC SILVER

YU JURONG China MOTORCYCLE RACING CSC BRONZE

CENTENO WALTER R. USA WE LOVE MUD CHAIRMAN’S CHOICE

CHAI JIAJUN China CHINESE DRAGON3 CHAIRMAN’S CHOICE

CHE ARNALDO PAULO Hong Kong STOP CSC MERIT

KRAMAR JANEZ Slovenia BATTLE 1 CSC MERIT

LAST NAME FIRST NAME COUNTRY

CHE ARNALDO PAULO Hong Kong

CHAUHAN VINOD India

18° GRAY IMAGE China CIRCUIT BEST CLUB AWARD

SPECIAL AWARDS

CIRCUIT OVERALL BEST ENTRANT

CIRCUIT BEST ENTRANT INDIAN ENTRANT


